MarConnect DK-D1/ 16 EWd /2000 d / 838 di (A)

Interface adapter with data cable Digimatic

FEATURES

e For connection to Digimatic
compatible interfaces and
evaluation equipment

Application:

e Data collection with Digimatic-compatible devices

TECHNICAL DATA

Order no.

2239035
2239037
4102606

4102915

4346021

4495083

Cable length

m

2
2
2

N

1.5

838 di (A)

Type Inputs For measuring instrument

Footswitch Maxum Il dial comparator with 6-pin data output
Maxum Il p Indicator with 10-pin output port
DK-D1 Micromar 40 EWR (= 2018)

Mil

Millimar C 1202
limess 2000 W(i), 2001 W(i)

16 EWd MarCal 16 ER, 16 EWR, 18 EWR, 30 EWR, 30 EWN

Digimar 814 SR

Micromar 40 ER, 40 EWR (< 2017), 40 EWV, 40 EWS,

44 EWR, 46 EWR

MarCator 1075 R, 1086 R, 1086 Ri, 1087 R, 1087 Ri,

1087 BR, 1087 BRi

MarSurf PS1, M300, M300C

2000 d

Digimar 816 CL
MarCator 1088, 1088 W

Millimess 2000, 2001, 2100, uMaxum I
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Millimar C1200

Marameter 838 El, 838 EA



